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CHAPTER 151

AN ACT to amend chapter 585, laws of 1951, section 12 (3), relating to the number of
jurors to be drawn in connection with the additional jurisdiction conferred on the
county court of Trempealeau county.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:
Chapter 5S5, laws of 1951, section 12 (3) is amended to read:
(Chapter 585, laws of 1951) Section 12. (3) At least 6 days before each term, un-

less otherwise ordered by the judge, the clerk shall, in the presence of the judge, draw
from the list of persons, provided therefor, * * * 36 jurors for such term, and the
list so elected shall forthwith be filed in the office of the said clerk. If the name of any
person known to be disqualified or no longer liable to jury duty in said county be drawn,
such name shall be cast out and the name of another juror drawn to take his place.

Approved May 14, 1953.
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